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5/4/65 09:13 CB Portal Desktop - Company User
SUIMSNS \"ﬂnﬂ Lg}_ Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help ngg_g!;
KRUNGTHAI BANK omnivg
K18 Corporate Online
Activities ( Account info 1 j;:; ?;i?:m Cheque Download Receivable Activitieg| Logs
User Id: AR User Name: SOMPOP SITIJAN ;
Role: Company Authorizer Company Name: Favoudoniaumansatl E
i
B/ Accounts
Account Details - Saving Account
Account No. 409-3-37781-2 Currency T
Account Name namutﬁammtmiﬁ’ams Account Status Adtive
Alias Name nasulanmsuswisdanis Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 420,455.47 Available Balance 420,455.47 m
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2022 a = To Date 31-03-2022 &
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
01-03-2022 531012 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -4,557.01 544,778.42 0409
01-03-2022 571779 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -564.89 544,213.53 0409
01-03-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -41,419.25 502,794.28 0700
02-03-2022 581212 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -3,500.00 499,294.28 0409
02-03-2022 581212 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -480.00 498,814.28 0409
14-03-2022 561013 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -480.00 498,334.28 0409
15-03-2022 580580 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -6,042.99 492,291.29 0409
16-03-2022 581212 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -780.03 491,511.26 0409
17-03-2022 90180 oTOoS TFR-4096062235 -1,261.40 490,249.86 0700
18-03-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -2,000.00 488,249.86 0700
18-03-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -9,241.65 479,008.21 0700
24-03-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -13,309.79 465,698.42 0700
25-03-2022 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -734.47 464,963.95 0700
25-03-2022 90180 OoTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,998.76 462,965.19 0700
29-03-2022 571779 OoTOS TFR-4096062235 -3,386.00 459,579.19 0409
29-03-2022 531012 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -19,783.36 439,795.83 0409
31-03-2022 550244 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -4,473.00 435,322.83 0409
31-03-2022 550244 oTOoS TFR-4096062235 -10,921.00 424,401.83 0409
31-03-2022 551 012 OoTOS TFR-4096062235 -1 ,;IO0.00 422,701.83 0409
1/2
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@ sUMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 409-6-03758-3

Account Name Fanudaniaumansau

Alias Name ‘

Ledger Balance 0.00

¥ Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2022
Time 00:00 v
O specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description

02-03-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
02-03-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
02-03-2022 93999 BPDDT Mahasarakham P
04-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
04-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
04-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
08-03-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
10-03-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
10-03-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
10-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
10-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
10-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
17-03-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
17-03-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
17-03-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
18-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
18-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
18-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
21-03-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

P

Cheque No.

THB
Active
MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
| 000 >
To Date 31-08-2022 ' ]
Time 24:0]‘v :
Amount Balance Init Br
4,000.00 4,000.00 108682
2,536.00 6,536.00 108682
1,500.00 8,036.00 108682
-4,000.00 4,036.00 0409
-2,536.00 1,500.00 0409
-1,500.00 0.00 108682
285.00 285.00 108682
10,400.00 10,685.00 108682
360.00 11,045.00 108682
-360.00 10,685.00 0409
-10,400.00 285.00 0409
-285.00 0.00 0409
5,000.00 5,000.00 108682
2,600.00 7,600.00 108682
400.00 8,000.00 108682
-2,600.00 5,400.00 0409
-400.0( 5,000.00 0409
-5,000.0C 0.00 0409
4,000.0f 4,000.00 108682

12
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sUMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

I}
%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 409-6-03758-3

Account Name Famwudaniaumiaisaiu
Alias Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-03-2022

Time 00:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description
24-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
24-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
24-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
24-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
24-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
24-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
28-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
28-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
28-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
28-03-2022 K19294 PADWP %83605873 4400681
28032022  K19294 PADWP i
20032022 90180 CBCA Ml b IoRs
30-03-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
31-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
31-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
31-03-2022 531012 CWOTH aseAnaA
31-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P

Total Cr. = 271,636.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

s

Cheque No.

10434989

Total Dr. =

‘ THB
Active
MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
0.00 -
To Date 31-08-2022
Time »24:0]} v
Amount Balance Init Br
700.00 180,885.00 108682
700.00 181,585.00 108682
56,090.00 237,675.00 108682
-2,700.00 234,975.00 0409
-700.00 234,275.00 0409
-700.00 233,575.00 0409
-41,539.00 192,036.00 0409
-86,250.00 105,786.00 0409
-5,251.00 100,535.00 0409
-3,000.00 97,535.00 0409
-7,500.00 90,035.00 0409
-7,800.00 82,235.00 0700
2,880.00 85,115.00 108682
-17,000.00 68,115.00 0409
-2,880.00 65,235.00 0409
-1,309.00 63,926.00 0409
-63,926.00 0.00 0409
-271,636.00

1/2
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5/4/65 09:15

L@ Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Securit

suymsnsving

: KRUNGTHAI BANK

CB Portal Desktop - Company User

User Manual Help Logout |

omuntvy
K18 Comporate Online

‘ Download s ; o .
iviti 2 5 Activitieg Logs
Activities Account Info 1 o-Statement Cheque Download Receivable c )
User ld: AIR User Name: SOMPOP SITIJAN
Role: Company Authorizer Company Name: '-Yamowiw’f’a‘mmmqu‘
4
miAccounts
Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 409-6-04152-1 Currency T
Account Name Famoudaniaumansanu Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.0 m
* Select transactions to view by:
® fransaction Date: From Date |01-03-2022 B To Date 31-03-20: =

Time 00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description
08-03-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
10-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P
OVERSEAS
31-03-2022 931002 BCDO02 WPRLE/200019
31-03-2022 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P

Total Cr. = 13,250.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Time 24:00 v |

Amount

Cheque No.
3,750.00
-3,750.00
9,500.00

-9,500.00

Total Dr. = -13,250.00

10f1

Balance Init Br

3,750.00 108682
0.00 0409

9,5600.00 108682
0.00 0409

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/Accou ntManagementlDepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransn:tion.do?button=view 11
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